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Polet Kup 2024
Sombor, 3 - 4/2/2024

Disciplina 11 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
03/02/2024 - 12:09 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 Srem 1:07.04 374 33.28 33.76
2. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet Sombor 1:08.44 352 33.78 34.66
3. KULIC, David 08 Polet Sombor 1:10.06 328 34.16 35.90
4. VEGH, Hunor 11 Szekszardi Sportkozp. Nonprof. 1:18.00 237 38.44 39.56
5. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Novi Sad 1:20.24 218 38.62 41.62
6. PLAZOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 1:21.45 208 40.50 40.95
7. ZARIC, Filip 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:21.57 207 38.84 42.73
8. ALEKSIC, Mihailo 12 Polet Sombor 1:24.30 188 40.54 43.76
9. KOVACEVIC, Stefan 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:25.40 181 43.45 41.95

10. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:25.97 177 42.50 43.47
11. KRSTIN, Ivan 11 Proleter 1:28.72 161 43.23 45.49
12. KOMADINA, Uros 13 Proleter 1:33.39 138 45.83 47.56
13. IKOTITY, Aron 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:35.50 129 46.63 48.87
14. VIDEKI, Aron 12 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:39.61 114 48.65 50.96
15. KANIŽAI, David 13 Spartak Prozivka 1:44.01 100
16. PETRES, Kristof 12 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:45.83 95 51.05 54.78
17. FILIPOVIĆ, Nemanja 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:55.94 72
18. ALADICS, Levente 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:00.00 65 56.91 1:03.09
19. LOVRIC, David 13 Polet Sombor 2:01.25 63 1:00.48 1:00.77

DSQ PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet Sombor 1:21.95 39.89 42.06

13 - 14 godina

1. VEGH, Hunor 11 Szekszardi Sportkozp. Nonprof. 1:18.00 237 38.44 39.56
2. PLAZOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 1:21.45 208 40.50 40.95
3. ZARIC, Filip 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:21.57 207 38.84 42.73
4. KRSTIN, Ivan 11 Proleter 1:28.72 161 43.23 45.49

DSQ PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet Sombor 1:21.95 39.89 42.06

11 - 12 godina

1. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Novi Sad 1:20.24 218 38.62 41.62
2. ALEKSIC, Mihailo 12 Polet Sombor 1:24.30 188 40.54 43.76
3. KOVACEVIC, Stefan 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:25.40 181 43.45 41.95
4. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:25.97 177 42.50 43.47
5. KOMADINA, Uros 13 Proleter 1:33.39 138 45.83 47.56
6. IKOTITY, Aron 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:35.50 129 46.63 48.87
7. VIDEKI, Aron 12 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:39.61 114 48.65 50.96
8. KANIŽAI, David 13 Spartak Prozivka 1:44.01 100
9. PETRES, Kristof 12 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:45.83 95 51.05 54.78

10. FILIPOVIĆ, Nemanja 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:55.94 72
11. ALADICS, Levente 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:00.00 65 56.91 1:03.09
12. LOVRIC, David 13 Polet Sombor 2:01.25 63 1:00.48 1:00.77


